
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Material Study 14 days Mon 11/13/17 Thu 11/30/17

2 Small Diameter 
Timber Analysis 

14 days Mon 11/13/17 Thu 11/30/17

3 Material Study 
Complete

0 days Thu 11/30/17 Thu 11/30/17

4 Prototyping 40 days Thu 11/30/17 Wed 1/24/18

5 Material Collection 22 days Fri 12/1/17 Mon 1/1/18

6 Design 18 days Mon 1/1/18 Wed 1/24/18

7 Prototyping 
Complete

0 days Wed 1/24/18 Wed 1/24/18

8 Product Testing 62 days Thu 1/25/18 Fri 4/20/18

9 Embodied Energy 
Study 

24 days Tue 3/20/18 Fri 4/20/18

10 Compressive 
Strength 

42 days Thu 1/25/18 Fri 3/23/18

11 Tensile Strength 31 days Sat 3/10/18 Fri 4/20/18

12 Freeze-Thaw 62 days Thu 1/25/18 Fri 4/20/18

13 Product Testing 
Complete

0 days Fri 4/20/18 Fri 4/20/18

14 Feasibility Study 11 days Sat 4/21/18 Fri 5/4/18

15 Block Lite Tour 2 days Sat 4/21/18 Sun 4/22/18

16 Current Available 
Options 

11 days Sun 4/22/18 Fri 5/4/18

17 Feasibility Study 
Complete

0 days Fri 5/4/18 Fri 5/4/18
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